# COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Revision of ap PE Date Received 1.5.80 me D. McCarthy, dress Lynwood House, me Noel Murray & E	STER aght, Sites 292-309A oproved (house type (a) Requested 1. <u>30th June 1980</u> 2. Ballinteer Road, Du Sons, state, Dublin 12. Notified 5th Se Effect To grave	er Particulars (b) Received 1. 2. ublin 16
Revision of ap         PE       Date Received         1.5.80         me       D. McCarthy,         dress       Lynwood House,         me       Noel Murray & 6         dress       47 Mountdown Es         C.M. No.       PA/1888/80         ce       5th Sept., 1980	Date Furthe (a) Requested 1. 30th June 1980 2. Ballinteer Road, Du Sons, state, Dublin 12. Notified 5th Se Effect To grave	er Particulars (b) Received 1. 2. ublin 16 ept,, 1980
Date Received 1.5.80 The D. McCarthy, dress Lynwood House, me Noel Murray & G dress 47 Mountdown Es C.M. No. PA/1888/80 The 5th Sept., 1980	Date Furthe (a) Requested 1. <u>30th June 1980</u> 2. Ballinteer Road, Du Sons, state, Dublin 12. Notified 5th Se Effect To gra	(b) Received 1. 2. ublin 16 ept,, 1980
1.5.80         me       D. McCarthy,         dress       Lynwood House,         me       Noel Murray & G         dress       47 Mountdown Es         C.M. No.       PA/1888/80         me       5th Sept., 1980	<pre>(a) Requested 1. 30th June 1980 2. 2. Ballinteer Road, Du Gons, state, Dublin 12. Notified 5th Se 0 Effect To grammed </pre>	(b) Received 1. 2. ublin 16 ept,, 1980
me D. McCarthy, dress Lynwood House, me Noel Murray & E dress 47 Mountdown Es C.M. No. PA/1888/80 ce 5th Sept., 1980	2 Ballinteer Road, Du Gons, state, Dublin 12. Notified 5th Se 0 Effect To gra	2 ublin 16 ept,, 1980
dress Lynwood House, me Noel Murray & E dress 47 Mountdown Es C.M. No. PA/1888/80 me 5th Sept., 1980	Gons, state, Dublin 12. Notified 5th Se O Effect To gra	ept,, 1980
ne Noel Murray & E iress 47 Mountdown Es C.M. No. PA/1888/80 Te 5th Sept., 1980	Gons, state, Dublin 12. Notified 5th Se O Effect To gra	ept,, 1980
e 5th Sept., 1980	0 Effect To gra	
M No PBD/613/80	Notified 17th	
• •		h Oct., 1980 mission granted,
	Decision Effect	
e of	Decision Effect	
Ref. in Compensation Register		
Ref. in Enforcement Register		
<b>******************************</b> ********		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	te 17th Oct., 198 tified be te of dication . in Compensation Register . in Enforcement Register . in Enforcement Register	te 17th Oct., 1980 Effect Perm tified Decision Effect Effect Decision effect decision fulication Effect Eff

PBD/ 6 1. 3 / 8.4

## **DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL**

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: 2, McCastar Isq.	Decision Order <b>PA/1885/80, 3/9/80.</b> Number and Date
Lyawood House,	Register Reference No TA. \$22
Ballinteer Boad,	Planning Control No. 11576
Bublin 16.	Application Received on
Applicant Hori Marray & Socia	Additional information (Notice) recdi-7/7/80.

A PERMISSION/ABBOXAX has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

### pavised houses, inyout and additional house on site Mes. 292-309A (15 No.) at Welgard

#### Meights, Tallaght,

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
1. Subject to the conditions of this permission that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and spec- ification lodged with the application.	1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and effective control maintained.	
2. That before development convences, Building Byg-laws approval shall be obtained and any conditions of such approval shall be observed	2. In order to comply with Samitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.	
in the development. 3. That the water supply and drainage arrangements including the disposal of surface water, be im accordance with the requirements of the County	3. In order to comply with Saultary Services Acts, 1875-1964.	
Council. 4. That year garden depths be not less than 35-ft. 5. That all relevant conditions set out in order No. P/3729/73, dated 13/12/73 (Reg. No. F. 2279) b adhered to in respect of this development.	Dismith and development of the step	

· .	
	N.K.
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	for Principal Officer <b>1 7 OCT 1930</b> Date:
Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be a approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work	obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of

PA/1352/80.

T.A. 822

P.C. 11576

30th June, 1980.

Mr. D. McCarthy, Lynwood House, Ballinteer Road, Dublin 16.

Re: Proposed revision of approved house type at Belgard, Tallaght, Co. Dublin, for Noel Murray and Sons.

#### A Chara,

I refer to your submission received here on 1st May, 1980, being an application for permission under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, in connection with the above.

In this regard it will be necessary that a further notice be published in at least one of the following newspapers: viz: Irish Independent, Irish Times, Irish Press, Evening Herald, Evening Press, and evidence of this to be submitted to the Planning Authority.

The public notice to be in the following terms:

"CO. DUBLIN: Permission sought for revised site layout (including one additional dwellinghouse) and house type on Sites 292 - 309A (inclusive) at Belgard, Tallaght - N. Murray and Sons."

Mise le meas,

for Principal Officer.

AB/AMD

